
S.S. Seward, NY 
           NAME     SCHOOL     GRAD.YR      SEX                   RACE YR      TIME     PLACE 

     **** Name, Race Year, Time, or Place in This color Type Is New Entry 
0 New Runners have been added to Your Team 

0 Male   0 Female 
Total: 0 Runner’s this Year 

The course was shorten in 2014 to 2.25 miles due to Weather 
  

Matthew Codi (S.S. Seward, N.Y. ’11) Male 
’11 24:26 (138th), 
Vincent DeLuise (S.S. Seward, N.Y. ’12) Male 
’12 27:21.9 (151st),  
Brandon Forzano (S.S. Seward, N.Y. ’10) Male 
’12 19:12.6 (33rd), 
Rob Gorski (S.S. Seward, N.Y. ’11) Male 
’11 16:51 (5th), 
Andy Hallock (S. S. Seward, N.Y. ’11) Male 
’11 29:32 (208th),  
David Jeffers (S.S. Sewards, N.Y.  ’16) Male 
’17 27:59 (122nd), 
Anthony Pascarelli (S.S. Seward, N.Y. ’11) Male 
’11 22:16 (87th), 
Joe Pawlczak (S. S. Seward, N.Y. ’10) Male 
’11 24:21 (134th), 
  

Isaac Rodriguez (S.S. Seward, N.Y. ’12) Male 
’12 20:15.4 (47th),  



                TOP 5 TIMES 
     MALE

                        NAME           RACE YR      TIME    PLACE 

FEMALE
                        NAME            RACE YR     TIME    PLACE

MOST RACES

 OLDEST RUNNER      TOTAL # OF RUNNERS 
                         NAME         GRAD. YR

MALE       Brandon Forzano         ‘10  

FEMALE   Nobody at This Time 

TOTAL
MALE 
FEMALE

9 

9 

0 

                     NAME             GRAD. YR        RACES

MALE        All The Above

FEMALE    Nobody at This Time

1. Joe Cronim 
2. Goerge Rhiem 
3. George Rhiem 
4. George Rhiem 
5. George Rhiem 

‘01 
‘97 
‘00 
‘99 
‘02 

18th 
66th 
48th 
58th 
58th 

17:08 
18:57 
18:59 
19:06 
19:09 

No Females 
At 

This Time 


