

NAME SCHOOL GRAD.YR SEX RACE YR TIME PLACE

\*\*\*\* Name, Race Year, Time, or Place in This color Type Is New Entry

#### O New Runners have been added to Your Team O Male O Female

#### **Total: O Runner's this Year**

#### The course was shorten in 2014 to 2.25 miles due to Weather

**Matthew Codi** (S.S. Seward, N.Y. '11) Male '11 24:26 (138th),

**Vincent Deluise** (S.S. Seward, N.Y. '12) Male '12 27:21.9 (151st),

**Brandon Forzano** (S.S. Seward, N.Y. '10) Male '12 19:12.6 (33rd),

**Rob Gorski** (S.S. Seward, N.Y. '11) Male '11 16:51 (5th),

**Andy Hallock** (S. S. Seward, N.Y. '11) Male '11 29:32 (208th),

**David Jeffers** (S.S. Sewards, N.Y. '16) Male '17 27:59 (122nd),

**Anthony Pascarelli** (S.S. Seward, N.Y. '11) Male '11 22:16 (87th),

**Joe Pawiczak** (S. S. Seward, N.Y. '10) Male '11 24:21 (134th),

**Isaac Rodriguez** (S.S. Seward, N.Y. '12) Male '12 20:15.4 (47th),

# **TOP 5 TIMES**

### **MALE**

NAME	RACE YR	TIME	PLACE
1. Joe Cronim	<b>'</b> 01	17:08	18th
2. Goerge Rhiem	<b>'97</b>	18:57	66th
3. George Rhiem	<b>'</b> 00'	18:59	48th
4. George Rhiem	<b>'</b> 99	19:06	58th
5. George Rhiem	<b>'</b> 02	19.09	58th

## **FEMALE**

NAME RACE YR TIME PLACE

> No Females At This Time

# **MOST RACES**

**RACES** NAME GRAD. YR MALE All The Above

FEMALE Nobody at This Time

GRAD. YR NAME

**MALE** Brandon Forzano

FEMALE Nobody at This Time

## OLDEST RUNNER TOTAL # OF RUNNERS

TOTAL MALE

**FEMALE**